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Liaison & Agency Contact Info County Local Team Lead 

caadland@dnr.state.md.us Frederick 
Shannon Moore, Frederick County DPW 
smoore@frederickcountymd.gov 

Aadland, Chris – DNR 

410-260-8736 Washington 

Julie Pippel, Director Washington County 
Department of Water Quality 
JPippel@washco-md.net 

aarmocida@dnr.state.md.us
Caroline 

Katheleen Freeman, Caroline County 
Director of Department of Planning & Codes 
kfreeman@carolinemd.org 

Armocida, Alison – DNR 

410-260-8803 

Wicomico 

Keith Hall, Wicomico County 
Transportation and Long Range 
Planning Khall@wicomicocounty.org 

jbackus@mde.state.md.us Backus, John – MDE 

410-537-3965 

Anne Arundel 
Ron Bowen, Director 
Anne Arundel County DPW 
rbowen@aacounty.org 

lconnelly@dnr.state.md.usConnelly, Laura – DNR 

410-260-8825 Harford 

Pat Pudelkewicz, Chief, Environmental 
Planning, Harford County Department of 
Planning & Zoning 
pjpudelkewicz@harfordcountymd.gov 

cdecker@dnr.state.md.us
Talbot 

Sandy Coyman, Director of Planning. 
scoyman@talbgov.org 

Decker, Carrie – DNR 

410-260-8723 

Worcester 

Robert Mitchell, Director, Environmental 
Programs, Department of Development 
Review & Permitting 
bmitchell@co.worcester.md.us 

edietz@mde.state.md.usDietz, Elaine – MDE 

410-537-3908 

Kent 

  Amy G. Moredock, Director 
  Dept. of Planning, Housing, and Zoning 
  amoredock@kentgov.org 
 

cdonegan@dnr.state.md.us 
Calvert 

David Brownlee, Calvert County Dept. of 
Planning  
brownldc@co.cal.md.us 

Donegan, Claudia – DNR 

410-260-8768 

Charles 

Steven Ball, Director of Planning and 
Zoning – Charles County 
BallSt@charlescounty.org 

pemmart@mde.state.md.usEmmart, Paul – MDE 

410-537-3689 
Baltimore 

Steve Stewart, Baltimore Co. Department of 
Environment and Sustainability 
sstewart@baltimorecountymd.gov 

qforrest@mde.state.md.usForrest, Quentin – MDE 

443-482-2708 
St. Mary’s 

Sue Veith, AICP, Environmental Planner St. 
Mary's County Land Use and Growth 
Management 
sue.veith@stmarysmd.com 

jholt@mde.state.md.usHolt, John – MDE 

410-446-7432 
Allegany 

Angela R. Patterson, P.E., Allegany County 
Land Use & Planning Engineer 
apatterson@allconet.org 
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akasko@mde.state.md.usKasko, Anna – MDE 

410-537-3857 
Cecil 

Municipal contact - Jeanne D. Minner, 
Director of Planning, Town of Elkton 
Jeanne.Minner@elkton.org 

County staff contact – Van Funk, 
Department of Public Works 
VFunk@ccgov.org 

bkenney@mde.state.md.usKenney, Brigid – MDE 

410-537-3085 
Garrett 

John E. Nelson, Director Planning, Zoning 
& Licensing Division 
jnelson@garrettcounty.org 

klackie@mdp.state.md.us
Dorchester 

Michael Moulds, P.E., Dorchester County 
– County Engineer 
mmoulds@docogonet.com 

Lackie, Keith – MDP 

410-713-3460 

Somerset 
Gary Pusey, Director of Technical and 
Community Services – 
gpusey@somersetmd.us 

mlevelev@mde.state.md.usLevelev, Marya – MDE 

410-537-3720 

Howard 

Evelyn E. Tomlin, P.E., Bureau Chief 
Howard County Environmental Services 
etomlin@howardcountymd.gov 
 
Howard Saltzman, Chief  
Environmental Services 
Stormwater Management Division 
hsaltzman@howardcountymd.gov 

jmckay@mde.state.md.usMcKay, Rusty – MDE 

443-482-2712
aohanlon@mde.state.md.usO’Hanlon, Allison – MDE 

410-537-3509

Queen Anne’s 

Steve Cohoon, Dept. of Planning & Zoning 
scohoon@qac.org 
 

creilly@mde.state.md.usReilly, Cheryl – MDE 

410-537-3815 
Carroll 

Brenda Dinne, Carroll County 
Planning Department 
bdinne@ccg.carr.org 

tthornton@mde.state.md.us Thornton, Tom – MDE 

410-537-3656 
Baltimore City 

Kimberly Burgess, Division Chief 
Surface Water Management Division 
Baltimore City DPW 
Kimberly.Burgess@baltimorecity.gov 

kyetman@dnr.state.md.us

Montgomery 

Steve Shofar, Division Chief 
Watershed Management 
Montgomery County Department of 
Environmental Protection 
steven.shofar@montgomerycountymd.gov 

Yetman, Ken – DNR 

410-260-8812 

Prince Georges 

Sam Moki, Associate Director 
Environmental Services Group 
Prince Georges Department of 
Environmental Resources 
sbmoki@co.pg.md.us 
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